CDA January Tournament

Place
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Name
Pitblado & Van Dyke
Tajmajer & Farbman
Crane & Wisnefsky
Chaubey & Huey
Burke & Northrup
Cole & Picoult

Chen & Moales
Gillies & Davis

Kim & Mcintrye

Lu & Misiorek
Bell & Guzzo
Kennel & Mendiratta
Scully & Gorelick
Chaudhry & Lu
Hunsicker & Sullivan
Yonkers & Shanmugas...
Hamlin & Seshadri
Feng & Diviti
Spies & Huffman
Arora & Lee

Chen & Rodrigues
Keilty & Boreland
Paliwal & Zhang
Roberts & Kakkar
Beiner & Minniti
Turner & Walsh
Drumm & Trainor
Zhang & Jonnakota
Child & Dolan

Liu & Kalangi
Bonomo & Lehtinen
Rupff & Thammana
Goel & Kats
Dantona & Jones
Ecsedy & Lame
Peters & Potter
Rebala & Patil

Waskiel & Balarezo

PRELIM RESULTS

Pomperaug Varsity Prelim Seeds after R3

School
Simsbury
Amity
Pomperaug
E.O. Smith
Daniel Hand
Simsbury
Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee
Daniel Hand

Pomperaug

Academy of Aerospace...

Newtown
Amity

Amity
Pomperaug
Farmington HS
Simsbury
Farmington HS
Newtown
Farmington HS

Pomperaug

Academy of Aerospace...

Amity

Academy of Aerospace...

Daniel Hand
Glastonbury
Pomperaug
Glastonbury
Newtown
Glastonbury
Pomperaug
Pomperaug
Farmington HS
Seymour
Pomperaug
Loomis Chaffee
Farmington HS

Pomperaug

WinPm

N N NN NN NN NNNDNNDNDDNNNDNDNWW W W

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

PtsPm
167.00
166.00
166.00
161.50
167.50
167.50
165.50
165.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
162.80
162.00
161.50
160.50
160.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
158.50
158.00
157.00
161.00
160.00
160.00
157.00
156.00
155.50
155.00
153.50
160.00
160.00
157.50
155.00
153.50
151.50
145.00

RkPm

opwPm
1.33
1.00
1.00
0.66
1.66
1.00
1.33
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.50
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.66
1.50
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
2.00
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.33
2.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.66
233
2.33
1.00
2.00
2.33
2.33
1.33

oPt
26.23
26.72
26.30
26.61
26.77
27.00
26.55
26.66
27.06
27.08
26.30
27.66
25.41
26.52
26.08
25.88
26.54
26.72
26.61
26.66
26.30
26.80
26.83
2719
26.00
26.41
21n
26.27
26.69
26.41
27.08
27.00
21n
26.02
2719
27.08
27.08
26.55

PVAR R3

ORk
212
277
2.83
277
2.44
255
2.66
2.33
25
2.05
277
1.91
316
2.94
2.94
316
2.41
2.61
2.27
2.33
275
2.38
2.44
2.27
277
2.63
1.88
2.61
2.05
2.66
216
2.33
2m
277
216
2.05
216
2.27

RandPm
3.93
4.59
9.88
.37
5.23
3.03
1.99
9.87
9.73
4.13
6.18
4.53
2.47
6.72
7.76
3.90
2.31
9.01
7.53
8.88
0.51
4.31
8.84
0.93
6.48
0.00
2.01
3.72
3.03
0.34
9.01
8.38
7.65
4.1
2.63
1.74
7.51
6.88
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